9 Paintwork 129 

Item   Quantity Rate Amount 

No  

SECTION NO.8    

BILL NO. 1 

BLOCK I - MOBILE CLASSROOM 

SUPPLY OF MOBILE CLASSROOM 

SUPPLY OF MOBILE CLASSROOMS 

1 Allow for the sum of R250,000.00 (Two Hundred and 

Fifty Thousand) for design, supply and fix to position the 
mobile classroom 

Item 

2 Profit Item 

3 Attendance Item 

Transportation 

4 Allow for the sum of R20,000.00 (Twenty Thousand 

Rands) for transportation of the mobile unit